
September 2024  
Church of the Resurrection - Altar Server Schedule  

Saturday 

 8/30/24  
5:00 PM 

9/7/24  
5:00 PM  

9/14/24  
5:00 PM 

9/21/24  
5:00 PM  

9/28/24  
5:00 PM 

 The Zins 
 Adonis Perll 

 The Babcock 
 Luke Zins 

 The Zins 
 Adonis Perll 

 The Perll 
 Sophia Zins 

 The Babcock   
 Adam Perll 

 
Sunday 

9/1/24  
8:30 AM  

9/8/24  
8:30 AM  

9/15/24  
8:30 AM  

9/22/24  
8:30 AM  

9/29/24  
8:30 AM 

Julia Mrozowski  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia Mrozowski  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia Mrozowski  
Drew Madriaga 
 

Julia Mrozowski  
Drew Madriaga 
Ian Kwon 

Julia Mrozowski  
Drew Madriaga 
Ian Kwon 

10:00 AM  10:00 AM  10:00 AM  10:00 AM  10:00 AM 

The Madamba 
Helena Fekete 

The Belvedere 
Daniel Joseph 

The Nguyen  
Daniel Joseph 

The Madamba 
Daniel Joseph 

The Belvedere 
Helena Fekete 

11:30 AM  11:30 AM  11:30 AM  11:30 AM  11:30 AM 

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
Lea Ajiwibawa 

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
 

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
Lea Ajiwibawa  

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
 

Sam Hartke 
Avner Lobo 
 

 
 


